GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

Breeding Services Data
Report at 16 September 2020

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications of NSW services received
up to and including 16 August 2020 for services in August 2020 not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

10/03/2020
6/07/2020
11/07/2020
26/07/2020
28/07/2020
28/07/2020
29/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
1/08/2020
1/08/2020
2/08/2020
2/08/2020
2/08/2020
3/08/2020
4/08/2020
4/08/2020
5/08/2020
5/08/2020
5/08/2020
6/08/2020
7/08/2020
7/08/2020
8/08/2020
8/08/2020
8/08/2020
9/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
16/08/2020
17/08/2020

WWW.gWic.nsw.gov.au

SIRE

Moreira

Ritza Lenny
Beast Unleashed
Zipping Garth
Barcia Bale
Kinloch Brae
Feral Franky
Mepunga Blazer
Zambora Brockie
Konomi
Zambora Brockie
Whiskey Riot
Cosmic Rumble
Zambora Brockie
El Grand Senor
Zambora Brockie
Fabregas

Good Odds Harada
Aussie Infrared
Fernando Bale
Dyna Double One
Sennachie
Zambora Brockie
Ritza Lenny
Aston Dee Bee
Zambora Brockie
Dyna Villa

Barcia Bale
Barcia Bale
Zipping Garth
Zambora Brockie
Zipping Garth
Dyna Double One
Zambora Brockie

DAM

Alanna Banana
Flash Earner
Dana Kazza
Ruby Major
Despicable Bella
Miss Emmy Rose
Jaclyn Bale
Silver Bullet
Classy Sahara
Dyna Yami
Quiet Brilliant
Ruby Herrera
Bikini Cloud
Bonna Bale
Fizzy Bale
Anna Cotton
Tiggerlong Eve
Book Of Luck
Effective Spirit
Lovelace

Helma Bale
Punk Da Punk
Walkaway Bonnie
Mount Royal
Margolis

Clever Magic
Daithy Allen

Still Good
Wayang Angel
Rosa Rebel
Pedro On Tap
Shoshe

Miss Sweetness
Miss Paymaster




GWIC

GREYHOUND WELFARE &
INTEGRITY COMMISSION

17/08/2020
20/08/2020
22/08/2020
22/08/2020
22/08/2020

TOTAL: 39

WWW.gWic.nsw.gov.au

Breeding Services Data
Report at 16 September 2020

Dyna Villa
Zipping Garth
Feral Franky
Dyna Double One
Zipping Garth

Parsec Bale
Zipping Summah
Chasing The Cash
Corleone Queen
Zipping Tayla




