

Breeding Services DataReport at 16 September 2020

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications of NSW services received up to and including 16 August 2020 for services in August 2020 not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE	SIRE	DAM
10/03/2020	Moreira	Alanna Banana
6/07/2020	Ritza Lenny	Flash Earner
11/07/2020	Beast Unleashed	Dana Kazza
26/07/2020	Zipping Garth	Ruby Major
28/07/2020	Barcia Bale	Despicable Bella
28/07/2020	Kinloch Brae	Miss Emmy Rose
29/07/2020	Feral Franky	Jaclyn Bale
30/07/2020	Mepunga Blazer	Silver Bullet
30/07/2020	Zambora Brockie	Classy Sahara
30/07/2020	Konomi	Dyna Yami
30/07/2020	Zambora Brockie	Quiet Brilliant
30/07/2020	Whiskey Riot	Ruby Herrera
1/08/2020	Cosmic Rumble	Bikini Cloud
1/08/2020	Zambora Brockie	Bonna Bale
2/08/2020	El Grand Senor	Fizzy Bale
2/08/2020	Zambora Brockie	Anna Cotton
2/08/2020	Fabregas	Tiggerlong Eve
3/08/2020	Good Odds Harada	Book Of Luck
4/08/2020	Aussie Infrared	Effective Spirit
4/08/2020	Fernando Bale	Lovelace
5/08/2020	Dyna Double One	Helma Bale
5/08/2020	Sennachie	Punk Da Punk
5/08/2020	Zambora Brockie	Walkaway Bonnie
6/08/2020	Ritza Lenny	Mount Royal
7/08/2020	Aston Dee Bee	Margolis
7/08/2020	Zambora Brockie	Clever Magic
8/08/2020	Dyna Villa	Daithy Allen
8/08/2020	Barcia Bale	Still Good
8/08/2020	Barcia Bale	Wayang Angel
9/08/2020	Zipping Garth	Rosa Rebel
11/08/2020	Zambora Brockie	Pedro On Tap
11/08/2020	Zipping Garth	Shoshe
16/08/2020	Dyna Double One	Miss Sweetness
17/08/2020	Zambora Brockie	Miss Paymaster

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au



Breeding Services Data Report at 16 September 2020

17/08/2020	Dyna Villa	Parsec Bale
20/08/2020	Zipping Garth	Zipping Summah
22/08/2020	Feral Franky	Chasing The Cash
22/08/2020	Dyna Double One	Corleone Queen
22/08/2020	Zipping Garth	Zipping Tayla

TOTAL: 39